LOSRA BOAT DOCK LEASING SURVEY

Q1 What is your assessment of the dock your are currently leasing?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0

Very satisfied

Neither
satisfied no...

Dissatisfied
Very

dissatisfied
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very satisfied 31.58%

Satisfied 42.11%

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 15.79%

Dissatisfied 10.53%
0.00%

Very dissatisfied
TOTAL

1/6



LOSRA BOAT DOCK LEASING SURVEY

Q2 Is the dock you're currently leasing in need of any repairs?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0

No the dock
I'm leasing ...

Yes, the dock
needs new...

The current

dock I'm...
The dock I'm
leasing has...
The dock I'm
leasing shou...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
No the dock I'm leasing is in great shape! 31.58%
Yes, the dock needs new decking. 42.11%
The current dock I'm leasing is not long enough. 26.32%
The dock I'm leasing has structural damage. 0.00%
The dock I'm leasing should be replaced with a new dock. 0.00%

TOTAL

2/6



LOSRA BOAT DOCK LEASING SURVEY

Q3 What improvements would you like to see to the docks, or the parks?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 9

Parking lots
graveled?

Trees trimmed
back more, a...

Wider docks?

Floating docks?

More porta
Johns?

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Parking lots graveled? 10.00% 1
Trees trimmed back more, and parks cleared out more? 10.00% 1
Wider docks? 30.00% 3
Floating docks? 30.00% 3
More porta Johns? 20.00% 2
TOTAL 10

3/6



LOSRA BOAT DOCK LEASING SURVEY

Q4 Would you consider a longer term lease of 3-5 years, paid up front for
a new dock, and the location of your choice. ( requires two lessors per
dock)

Answered: 18  Skipped: 1

Yes I'm
interested, ...

" -

interested, ...

Sounds
interesting ...

I would like
to see the...

I'm satisfied
with the...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes I'm interested, and willing to pay a high lease amount up front. 16.67%

I'm interested, and willing to lease at a higher rate, but not all up front. 16.67%

Sounds interesting but I'm not willing to pay a higher rate for a new dock. 27.78%

I would like to see the leasing of a dock for a longer term, and willing to pay a higher rate. 11.11%

I'm satisfied with the current dock lottery system, and do not want to see any changes. 27.78%

TOTAL -

4/6



LOSRA BOAT DOCK LEASING SURVEY

Q5 Would you like to see a dock auction, for each of the slips to the
highest bidder, for a 3-5 year term?

Yes, I'm
interested, ...

Yes, I'm
interested, ...

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0

No, I'm not
interested

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes, I'm interested, and willing to bid on the slip | want for a long term lease. 5.26%

Yes, I'm interested, and would like it to be auctioned yearly. 0.00%

No, I'm not interested 94.74%
TOTAL

5/6

18

19



LOSRA BOAT DOCK LEASING SURVEY

Q6 Do you feel the dock leases / rentals, should completely cover the cost
of the docks, and expenses of maintaining them?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 1

Yes | agree,
replacement...

that the...

| agree the
dock rentals...

I think the
dock rentals...

No I don't
agree that t...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes | agree, replacement cost, and expenses should be covered by the funds from rentals / leasing.
Yes, | agree that the maintenance, and expenses should be covered by the dock rentals / leases.
| agree the dock rentals are currently under the going rate for a dock rental, and should be raised.

| think the dock rentals are priced correctly, and don't see the need to make improvements.

100%

No | don't agree that the docks fees are priced fairly, and don't want to pay or see a need for any improvements.

TOTAL

6/6

RESPONSES
27.78% 5
27.78% 5
0.00% 0
44.44% 8
0.00% 0

18



